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Register oj Licen81l8 i8sued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 29th November, 1929. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons 
licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 20th day of November, 1929. . 

W. A. VEITCH, for Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 

NOTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses: but when an individual holdoi a license on behalf 
of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in 
Its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of 
some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name. the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No. of 
LIceDSe. Name of Licensee. 

Name of Firm (If any) of 
which Licensee is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

License is held. 

Names of Partners of 
Firm. Registered Office. Date License Court by which 

granted. License granted. 

--+-----------c---~-----------,'--.----------------~-+_---:_~------.--

N. W. ~~more aJ 

*6949 Allard, Alfred James .. 

8938 Atmore, Noel Wineares 

9179 Tileman, Cecil 

1180 
8692 
8693 
9182 

8259 
9176 

8604 

9178 

1181 
8939 

9183 
9185 

4728 

9180 

9187 

1703 

Baker, Tudor Nugent .. 
Bowden, John William 
Bruce, Murdoch 
Carr, Stanley Austin 

Cottrell, Albert George .. 
De Marr, John Henry .. 

de Montalk, John Suther-
land 

Dunne, Walter Henry .. 

Eames, Alfred Barnaby 
Forster, Whitfield .. 

Fouhy, William 
George, Ernest Francis 
Stanley 
Goodall, Henry Alfred .. 

Harrison, Henry Jackson 

Harrison, Frank 
Holder 

Hartnell, Stanley 

John 

8632· Reed, John Henderson 

6996 

9188 

9184 

8762 

8937 

6995 

9186 

6997 

8763 

6116 

6193 
9181 

422 

Hutchinson, John Francis 

Kemp, Roy Willon Shep. 
herd 

McGarry, Digby Felix .. 

McNeilly, John Smith .. 

Morcom, Charles Percival 

Eversleigh, Guy Stanley 
Bridgwood 

O'Sullivan, Michael 

Penrose, Harry Trenowath 

Preece, Harold Claude 

Pulham, Rudolph Wilmot 
Ross 

Routley, John .. 
Sanderson, Clifford Lea· 

man 
Sheen, Sidney Albert .. 

Co., Ltd. II W!' I 

c' I 

A~=~:: B'-e~ 

S. Austin Carr and 
Co. 

W. H. Dunne and Co. 

Rox Harrison Co. .. 

Henderson Reed, Ltd. 
Gore 

Morcom and Co. .. 

New Zealand Homes 
Development, Ltd. 

Penrose a~d MereditJ 

"V. Pulman and Son, 
Ltd. 

1702 

9262 
9177 

Varnham, Frederick Stuart Taranaki Agencies, 
Ltd. 

4729 
7916 
1182 

Treweek, Francis Gordon 
Vickerman, D 0 u g I a s 

D'Arcy 
Walker, John Ewing 
V\T asher, Alfred .. 
Williams, Charles Herbert 

158 Tancred Street, Christ­
church 

Routh's B u i 1 din g s, 
Featherston Street, Wel­
lington 

Princess Buildings, 236 
Queen Street, Auckland 

Tennyson Street, Napier 
West Street, Ashburton 
West Street, Ashburton 
28 Fort Street, Auckland, 

and at Morrinsville 
Tutanekai Street, Rotorua 
Cooke's Buildings, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
Great South Road, Ota­

huhu 
Chancery Chambers, O'Con­

nell Street, Auckland 
Dickens Street, Napier .. 
12 King's Chambers, Wil-

I 

leston Street, Wellington 
21 Gillies Avenue, Epsom 
Totara Avenue, New Lynn, 

Auckland 
Mansill's Building, Bridge 

Street, Bulls 
2 Phoonix Chambers, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
328 Edendale Road, Eden­

dale, Auckland 
Currie Street, New Ply. 

mouth 
Gore .. 

176 Hereford Street, Christ­
church 

Winstone Buildings, Queen 
Street, Auckland 

Dilworth Buildings, Auck. 
laud 

261 Main Street, Palmers­
ton North 

118 Lambton Quay, Wel­
lington 

89 Hereford Street, Christ­
church 

Cooke's Building, Queen 
Street, Auckland 

18:3 Manchester Street, 
Christchurch 

15 Rangitikei Street, Pal­
merston North 

Matakana .. 

Kaikohe .. .. 
Wins tone Buildings, QueEm , 

Street, Auckland 
Premier Buildings, Princes 

Street, Dunedin 
Liardet Street, New Ply­

mouth 
Princes Street, Hawera 
,Tellicoe Chambers, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
High Street, Bulls .. 
298 Stafford Street, Timaru I 
Taradale .. .. I 

• Transferred from Samuel Irwin, 21/10/29. 
(LA. 18/6.) 

C 

1/4/29 

13/9/29 

27/8/29 

2/9/29 
26/7/29 
9/8/29 

1/10/29 

12/8/29 
22/7/29 

14/10/29 

17/8/29 

29/10/29 
21/10/29 

1/10/29 
1/10/29 

13/4/29 

1/10/29 

9/10/29 

28/8/29 

1/4/29 

1/10/29 

16/11/29 

1/10/29 

30/7/29 

26/8/29 

16/9/29 

1/10/29 

21/10/29 

3/9/29 

16/10/29 

1/4/29 
1/10/29 

1/11/29 

19/8/29 

30/10/29 
12/8/29 

13/4/29 
16/10/29 
11/11/29 

Christchurch. 
~ 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Napier. 
Ashburton. 
Ashburton. 
Auckland. 

Rot;orua. 
Auckland. 

Otahuhu. 

Auckland. 

Napier. 
Wellington. 

Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Bulls. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

New Plymouth. 

Invercargill. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Palmerston North 

Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Palmerston North 

Warkworth. 

Kaikohe. 
Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

New Plymouth. 

Hawera. 
Auckland. 

Bulls. 
Timaru. 
Napier. 


