Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 29th November, 1929.

EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 20th day of November, 1929.

W. A. VEITCH, for Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

Name of Firm (if any) of

No. of Liceuse.	Name of Licensee.	which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
*6949	Allard, Alfred James		••	158 Tancred Street, Christ- church	1/4/29	Christehureh.
8938	Atmore, Noel Wineares	N. W. Atmore and Co., Ltd.	••	Routh's Buildings, Featherston Street, Wellington	13/9/29	Wellington.
9179	Tileman, Cecil	Auckland Business Bureau	• •	Princess Buildings, 236 Queen Street, Auckland	27/8/29	Auckland.
1180	Baker, Tudor Nugent	••	• •	Tennyson Street, Napier	2/9/29	Napier.
8692 8693	Bowden, John William Bruce, Murdoch	• •	• •	West Street, Ashburton West Street, Ashburton	$26/7/29 \ 9/8/29$	Ashburton. Ashburton.
9182	Carr, Stanley Austin	S. Austin Carr and		28 Fort Street, Auckland,	1/10/29	Auckland.
8259	Cottrell, Albert George	Co.		and at Morrinsville Tutanekai Street, Rotorua	12/8/29	Rotorua.
9176	De Marr, John Henry	••	••	Cooke's Buildings, Queen	22/7/29	Auckland.
8604	de Montalk, John Suther-		••	Street, Auckland Great South Road, Ota-	14/10/29	Otahuhu.
9178	land Dunne, Walter Henry	W. H. Dunne and Co.	••	huhu Chancery Chambers, O'Con-	17/8/29	Auckland.
1181	Eames, Alfred Barnaby			nell Street, Auckland Dickens Street, Napier	29/10/29	Napier.
8939	Forster, Whitfield		•••	12 King's Chambers, Wil-	$\frac{20/10/20}{21/10/29}$	Wellington.
9183	Fouhy, William		••	leston Street, Wellington 21 Gillies Avenue, Epsom	1/10/29	Auckland.
9185	George, Ernest Francis	••		Totara Avenue, New Lynn,	1/10/29	Auckland.
4728	Stanley Goodall, Henry Alfred			Auckland Mansill's Building, Bridge	13/4/29	Bulls.
9180	Harrison, Henry Jackson	Rox Harrison Co	••	Street, Bulls 2 Phænix Chambers, Queen	1/10/29	Auckland.
j	-			Street, Auckland	' '	
9187	Harrison, Frank John Holder	••	••	328 Edendale Road, Eden- dale, Auckland	9/10/29	Auckland.
1703	Hartnell, Stanley	••		Currie Street, New Ply-	28/8/29	New Plymouth.
8632	Reed, John Henderson	Henderson Reed, Ltd. Gore		mouth Gore	1/4/29	Invercargill.
6996	Hutchinson, John Francis	••	•• .	176 Hereford Street, Christ-	1/10/29	Christehureh.
9188	Kemp, Roy Willon Shep- herd		••	church Winstone Buildings, Queen	16/11/29	Auckland.
9184	McGarry, Digby Felix			Street, Auckland Dilworth Buildings, Auckland	1/10/29	Auckland.
8762	McNeilly, John Smith			261 Main Street, Palmers- ton North	30/7/29	Palmerston North.
8937	Morcom, Charles Percival	Morcom and Co	••	118 Lambton Quay, Wel-	26/8/29	Wellington.
6995	Eversleigh, Guy Stanley Bridgwood	New Zealand Homes Development, Ltd.	••	lington 89 Hereford Street, Christ- church	16/9/29	Christehurch.
9186	O'Sullivan, Michael	··	••	Cooke's Building, Queen Street, Auckland	1/10/29	Auckland.
6997	Penrose, Harry Trenowath	Penrose and Meredith	••	183 Manchester Street, Christchurch	21/10/29	Christehureh.
8763	Preece, Harold Claude	••	••	15 Rangitikei Street, Pal- merston North	3/9/29	Palmerston North.
6116	Pulham, Rudolph Wilmot Ross	W. Pulman and Son, Ltd.	••	Matakana	16/10/29	Warkworth.
6193 9181	Routley, John Sanderson, Clifford Lea-	••	••	Kaikohe	$1/4/29 \ 1/10/29$	Kaikohe. Auckland.
422	man Sheen, Sidney Albert		• •	Street, Auckland Premier Buildings, Princes	1/11/29	Dunedin.
1702	Varnham, Frederick Stuart		•••	Street, Dunedin Liardet Street, New Ply-	19/8/29	New Plymouth.
9262	Treweek, Francis Gordon	Ltd.		mouth Princes Street, Hawera	30/10/29	Hawera.
9177	Vickerman, Douglas D'Arcy	••	••	Jellicoe Chambers, Queen Street, Auckland	12/8/29	Auckland.
4729	Walker, John Ewing		••	High Street, Bulls	13/4/29	Bulls.
$\begin{array}{c} 7916 \\ 1182 \end{array}$	Washer, Alfred Williams, Charles Herbert	••	••	298 Stafford Street, Timaru Taradale	$16/10/29 \ 11/11/29$	Timaru. Napier.
1					''	